
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
30 
12 
29 

196 
171 

5 
44 
34 
62 
91 
51 
74 

115 
77 
31 
37 
24 
17 
2 

64 
72 
99 
70 
13 
25 
33 
95 

Name 
Axel Palmgren 
Gustav Roininen Mkr Kcv 
Evelina Dahlgren 
William Carlsson 
Oskar Wiik 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
Isak Öbrand 
Lucas Granat 
Elvin Hedlöf 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Måns Lööf 
Devin Lundbrink 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Thindra Ramberg 
Anton Bergström 
Enzo Folgerö 
Vilgot Fagerlund (D) 
Walter Morger (D) 
Leo Hellgren 
Kevin Wikholm (D) 
Vincent Grönvold Andersson (D) 
Jacob Daragheh 
William Encrantz 
Elias Hahne 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal (D) 
Wincent Palm 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
11 

Diff 

0.100 
0.210 
3.403 
3.661 
3.908 
6.089 
6.226 
6.605 
6.713 
6.824 
8.498 

12.026 
15.191 
15.835 
16.205 
16.883 
17.806 
17.923 
22.005 
29.874 
32.467 
32.636 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
14 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:24.714 
9:24.814 
9:24.924 
9:28.117 
9:28.375 
9:28.622 
9:30.803 
9:30.940 
9:31.319 
9:31.427 
9:31.538 
9:33.212 
9:36.740 
9:39.905 
9:40.549 
9:40.919 
9:41.597 
9:42.520 
9:42.637 
9:46.719 
9:54.588 
9:57.181 
9:57.350 
9:01.283 
9:06.514 
7:55.722 

9.382 

Best Tm 
39.362 
39.360 
39.326 
39.422 
39.497 
39.513 
39.798 
39.724 
39.771 
39.530 
39.544 
39.759 
39.959 
39.824 
39.936 
39.791 
40.147 
40.127 
40.133 
40.314 
40.984 
41.026 
40.977 
40.209 
40.222 
41.613 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Tecno Sweden 
Tecno Sweden 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Ward Racing 
Tecno Sweden 

DPC Racing 

Lundbrink Racing 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

+5 s FF 

+5 s FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.100 

Avg. Speed 

70,506 

Best Lap Tm 

39.326 

Best Speed 

72,319 

Best Lap by 

29 - Evelina Dahlgren 

Printed: 2022-05-22 13:23:19 

Gustav Ekroth 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Söndag 
Mini 

Förfinal 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:01:14 

Enabanan 0,790 km 

2022-05-22 14:00 


